

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Cl) Nos.9950-10021/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2011 in SCA 10199/11,
10557/11,10703/11,10843/11,11091/11 to 11100/11 and SCA 12084/11
to 12141/11 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAJAPATI PARESH GOVINDBHAI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer
for interim relief)
With applns. For impleadment of the parties as respondents)

Date: 11/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. Rojalin Pardhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for impleadment are allowed subject
to just exceptions.

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master