

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
9950-10021/2012

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAJAPATI PARESH GOVINDBHAI & ORS. ETC. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Mamta Singh,Adv.
Ms.Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Arjun Harkauli, AOR

Mr.Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr.Jatinderpal Singh,Adv.
Ms.Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

Mr.Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RBeing complete matter, list the same before the Hon'ble Court
as per rules.SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB